SIGLA

V20
V 30
V 40
V 50
V 60
V70
V 80
L20
L 30
L 40
L 50
L 60
L70

L 80

BASE

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28

ALTEZZA

20
30
40
50
60
70
80
20
30
40
50
60
70

80

COLORE

Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco
Verde, Blu, Bianco

Verde, Blu, Bianco






